1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910811351003321

Narang Rishi K. <1974->

Inside the black box : a simple guide to quantitative and high-
frequency trading / / Rishi K. Narang

Hoboken, N.J., : John Wiley & Sons, Inc., c2013

9781118662717
1118662717
9781118416990
1118416996
9781299277144
1299277144
9781118420591
1118420594

[2nd ed.]
1 online resource (337 p.)
Wiley finance series

332.64/2

Portfolio management - Mathematical models
Investment analysis - Mathematical models
Stocks - Mathematical models

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. The quant universe -- pt. 2. Inside the black box -- pt. 3. A
practical guide for investors in quantitative strategies -- pt. 4. High-
speed and high-frequency trading.

New edition of book that demystifies quant and algo trading In this
updated edition of his bestselling book, Rishi K Narang offers in a
straightforward, nontechnical style-supplemented by real-world
examples and informative anecdotes-a reliable resource takes you on a
detailed tour through the black box. He skillfully sheds light upon the
work that quants do, lifting the veil of mystery around quantitative
trading and allowing anyone interested in doing so to understand
gquants and their strategies. This new edition includes information on
High Frequency Trading.Offers an updat






