

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910811351003321
Autore	Narang Rishi K. <1974->
Titolo	Inside the black box : a simple guide to quantitative and high-frequency trading // Rishi K. Narang
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, N.J., : John Wiley & Sons, Inc., c2013
ISBN	9781118662717 1118662717 9781118416990 1118416996 9781299277144 1299277144 9781118420591 1118420594
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (337 p.)
Collana	Wiley finance series
Disciplina	332.64/2
Soggetti	Portfolio management - Mathematical models Investment analysis - Mathematical models Stocks - Mathematical models
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. The quant universe -- pt. 2. Inside the black box -- pt. 3. A practical guide for investors in quantitative strategies -- pt. 4. High-speed and high-frequency trading.
Sommario/riassunto	New edition of book that demystifies quant and algo trading In this updated edition of his bestselling book, Rishi K Narang offers in a straightforward, nontechnical style-supplemented by real-world examples and informative anecdotes-a reliable resource takes you on a detailed tour through the black box. He skillfully sheds light upon the work that quants do, lifting the veil of mystery around quantitative trading and allowing anyone interested in doing so to understand quants and their strategies. This new edition includes information on High Frequency Trading.Offers an updat

